Form 3160-5 (June 2015) DE	UNITED STATES	S NTERIOR	arlsba	ă Fi		FORM AF	PROVI 1004-0	ED 137	
SUNDRY Do not use thi	UREAU OF LAND MANA NOTICES AND REPO	RTS ON WI drill or to re-	ELLS enter an			Serial No. M68820			
abandoned we	II. Use form 3160-3 (API	D) for such p	roposals.	20		an, Anotee or 1		ume	
SUBMIT IN	TRIPLICATE - Other inst	ructions on	page HOP		7. If Unit	or CA/Agreem	ent, Na	me and/or No.	
abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals. SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page HOBBS OCI UN 1 0 2019 UN 1 0						NOCASTER 19 FEDERAL 3H			
2. Name of Operator COG OPERATING LLC E-Mail: JBARRON@CONCHO.COM						 9. API Well No. 30-025-41448-00-S1 			
3a. Address 3b. Phone No. (include area code) ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS AVENUE Ph: 575-748-6974 MIDLAND, TX 79701-4287 Ph: 575-748-6974						10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area ANTELOPE RIDGE-BONE SPRING, W			
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)					11. Coun	11. County or Parish, State			
Sec 19 T23S R34E SWSE 330FSL 1980FEL 32.282520 N Lat, 103.500621 W Lon					LEA	LEA COUNTY, NM			
12. CHECK THE AN	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICA	FE NATURE (OF NO	TICE, REPORT	r, or othe	R DA	ТА	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION								
Notice of Intent		🗖 Dee	pen	D P	roduction (Start/	Resume)	🗆 Wa	ter Shut-Off	
□ Subsequent Report	Alter Casing		Hydraulic Fracturing		Reclamation		Well Integrity		
	Casing Repair	_	Construction	_	Recomplete		Oth	er	
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	□ Change Plans □ Plug and Abandon □ Temporarily Abandon □ Convert to Injection □ Plug Back ⊠ Water Disposal				luon			
Required information for dispor 1) Name of formation producin 2) Amount of water producing 3) How water is stored on lease 4) How water is moved to disp 5) Disposal Facility #1 a) Facility Operator Name: CC b) Name of facility or well nam c) Type of facility of well: WDV d) Location by 1/4,1/4, Section In the event a temporary chan	ng water on lease: Antelop in battels per day: 100 BV se: 2-500 bbl fiberglass ta bosal: Trucked to nearest DG Operating LLC ie & number: BEBIDAS 10 V n, Township & Range: , S	WPD nks SWD system 6 STATE 1 S Sec 16-T23S-	WD SWD-1412 R33E		water will				
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	true and correct.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · ·			
C	Electronic Submission #4 For COG	OPERATING	LC, sent to the	Hobbs	-	90E)			
	nmitted to AFMSS for proce E BARRON	SSING DY PRI			Y ANALYST	296)			
Signature (Electronic Submission)			Date 05/06/	ACC	CEPTED FO	OR RECO	RD		
	THIS SPACE FO	R FEDERA	L OR STATE	OFFI	CEUSE				
<u> </u>					MAY	2019			
Approved ByConditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.			Title	BU	REAU OF LAND CARLSBAD FIE			ate	
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent s	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a	crime for any pe to any matter w	rson knowingly an	ıd willful n.	ly to make to any d	epartment or ag	ency of	the United	
(Instructions on page 2) ** BLM REV	ISED ** BLM REVISED) ** BLM RE	VISED ** BL	M REV	/ISED ** BLM	REVISED	**		
						V	12		
						t	Ð		

,

Additional data for EC transaction #464290 that would not fit on the form

٠

32. Additional remarks, continued

.

-

be trucked to an authorized disposal well in the geographic vicinity.